3 POEMCARE Inositol 1857 US$3.11 US$5,775.27

4 POEMCARE Ergothioneine 1859 US$5.40 US$10,038.60

5
POEMCARE Capsules for Male 

Fertility
3024 US$4.79 US$14,484.96

6
POEMCARE  CoQ10 Capsules with 

Sialic Acid
2016 US$5.83 US$11,753.28

TOTAL 12397 US$51,007.93

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS FIFTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN AND CENTS NINETY THREE ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED